The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,211.56
2024-07-07 CTRELEC txn_78HBbOZ -$1,999.90 $6,211.66
2024-07-07 CTRELEC txn r'YH407g -$619.93 $5,591.73
2024-07-07 SP WCPRODUCTS txn_gkH8np2 -$172.92 $5,418.81
2024-07-09  Donation from JESSICA MARTIN-LAMB txn 4dH7aPn $15.00 $5,433.81
2024-07-14  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/8 TO 7/14 txn evHznNB -$1.05 $5,432.76
2024-07-21 RALEYS #319 txn_vgHrkyX -$69.29 $5,363.47
2024-07-22 RALEYS #319 txn oyH56Z2G -$79.99 $5,283.48
2024-07-28  Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB txn 2zHkmyl $20.00 $5,303.48

WITHDRAWN: $2,943.08. DEPOSITED: $35.00. $5,303.48

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from OtterBots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



